
Class-III Session 2025 - 26

S.No. Subject Name of the Book 
Latest 
Edition Publisher 

1 English Candid Blossom English Reader- 3 Evergreen
Essentials of English Grammar and 
Composition - 3

23rd Imp 
2024

Sultan Chand & Sons (P) 
Ltd.

2 Hindi Sumanjari - 3 Frank Educational Aids

3 Maths Foundation Mathematics -3 Goyal Brothers Prakashan

4 Science Preparatory Stage Science - 3 Brothers Education

5 SST 
For ICSE Schools - World of Social 
Studies - 3 Revised Cordova

6 Computer Touch Pad - iPrime ver 1.1 - 3
windows 7 
office 10 Orange Education Pvt Ltd

7 G.K. Junior Knowledge - 3 Bharti Bhavan

8 Drawing Fun with Art & Activity - 3 Kriti Prakashan Pvt. Ltd.

Class-IV Session 2025 - 26

S.No. Subject Name of the Book 
Latest 
Edition Publisher 

1 English Candid Blossom English Reader- 4 Evergreen
Essentials of English Grammar and 
Composition - 4

23rd Imp 
2024

Sultan Chand & Sons (P) 
Ltd.

2 Hindi Sumanjari - 4 Frank Educational Aids

3 Sanskrit Sanskrit Bharti - Praveshika Bharati Bhawan

4 Maths Foundation Mathematics -4 Goyal Brothers Prakashan

5 Science Preparatory Stage Science - 4 Brothers Education

6 SST
For ICSE Schools - World of Social 
Studies - 4 Revised Cordova

7 Computer Touch Pad - iPrime ver 1.1 - 4
windows 7 
office 10 Orange Education Pvt Ltd

8 G.K. Junior Knowledge - 4 Bharti Bhavan

9 Drawing Fun with Art & Activity - 4 Kriti Prakashan Pvt. Ltd.
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Class-V Session 2025 - 26

S.No. Subject Name of the Book 
Latest 
Edition Publisher 

1 English Candid Blossom English Reader - 5 Evergreen
Essentials of English Grammar and 
Composition - 5

23rd Imp 
2024

Sultan Chand & Sons (P) 
Ltd.

2 Hindi Sumanjari-5 Frank Educational 

3 Sanskrit Sanskrit Bharti - 1 Bharati Bhawan

4 Maths Foundation Mathematics - 5 Goyal Brothers Prakashan

5 Science Preparatory Stage Science - 5 Brothers Education

6 SST
For ICSE Schools - World of Social 
Studies - 5 Revised Cordova

7 Computer Touch Pad - iPrime ver 1.1 - 5
windows 7 
office 10 Orange Education Pvt Ltd

8 G.K. Junior Knowledge - 5 Bharti Bhavan

9 Drawing Fun with Art & Activity - 5 Kriti Prakashan Pvt. Ltd.

Class-VI Session 2025 - 26

S.No. Subject Name of the Book 
Latest 
Edition Publisher 

1 English-I 
Essentials of English Grammar and 
Composition - 6

23rd Imp 
2024

Sultan Chand & Sons (P) 
Ltd.

2 English-II Candid Blossom English Reader - 6 Evergreen

3 Hindi Madhur - 6 Cordova
4 Together with Sparsh Hindi Vyakran 6 Rachna Sagar

5 Sanskrit Sanskrit Bharti - 2 Bharati Bhawan

6 Maths Foundation Mathematics - 6 Goyal Bros

7 Physics Connect with Science Physics - 6 Oxford University Press

8 Chemistry Concise Chemistry - 6 Selina Publishers

9 Biology Concise Biology - 6 Selina Publishers

10 Hist/Civics History and Civics - 6 Blueprint

11 Geography 
A Textbook of Geography (for ICSE 
schools) - 6 (Latest edition) Goyal Bros

12 Oxford Junior School Atlas Oxford

13 Computer Touch Pad - iPrime ver 1.1 - 6
windows 7 
office 10 Orange Education Pvt Ltd

14 G.K. Everyday General Knowledge - 6 Creative Kids

15 Drawing Ocean Arts - 6 Anaya Publication House

SWAMI HARIHARANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL 
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Class-VII Session 2025 - 26

S.No. Subject Name of the Book 
Latest 
Edition Publisher 

1 English-I 
Essentials of English Grammar and 
Composition - 7

23rd Imp 
2024

Sultan Chand & Sons (P) 
Ltd.

2 English-II Candid Blossom English Reader- 7 Evergreen

3 Hindi Madhur - 7 Cordova

4 Together with Sparsh Hindi Vyakran 7 Rachna Sagar

5 Sanskrit Sanskrit Bharti - 3 Bharati Bhawan

6 Maths Foundation Mathematics - 7 Goyal Bros

7 Physics Connect with Science Physics - 7 Oxford University Press

8 Chemistry Concise Chemistry - 7 Selina Publishers

9 Biology Concise Biology - 7 Selina Publishers

10 Hist/Civics History and Civics - 7 Blueprint

11 Geography 
A Textbook of Geography (for ICSE 
schools) - 7 (Latest edition) Goyal Bros

12 Computer Touch Pad - iPrime ver 1.1 - 7
windows 7 
office 10 Orange Education Pvt Ltd

13 G.K. Everyday General Knowledge - 7 Creative Kids

14 Drawing Ocean Arts - 7 Anaya Publication House

Class-VIII Session 2025 - 26

S.No. Subject Name of the Book 
Latest 
Edition Publisher 

1 English-I 
Essentials of English Grammar and 
Composition - 8

23rd Imp 
2024

Sultan Chand & Sons (P) 
Ltd.

2 English-II Candid Blossom English Reader - 8 Evergreen

3 Hindi Madhur - 8 Cordova
4 Together with Sparsh Hindi Vyakran 8 Rachna Sagar

5 Sanskrit Sanskrit Bharti - 4 Bharati Bhawan

6 Maths Foundation Mathematics - 8 Goyal Bros

7 Physics Connect with Science Physics - 8 Oxford University Press

8 Chemistry Concise Chemistry - 8 Selina Publishers

9 Biology Concise Biology - 8 Selina Publishers

10 Hist/Civics History and Civics - 8 Blueprint

11 Geography 
A Textbook of Geography (for ICSE 
schools) - 8 (Latest edition) Goyal Bros

12 Computer Touch Pad - iPrime ver 1.1 - 8
windows 7 
office 10 Orange Education Pvt Ltd

13 G.K. Everyday General Knowledge - 8 Creative Kids

14 Drawing Ocean Arts - 7 Anaya Publication House
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